Monday
12:00
12:30
14:30
20:00

Tuesday
6:00
7:00

12:00
13:00
16:00
20:00

Wednesday
7:00

8:00

13:00

16:00

17:00

18:30

20:00

Thursday
7:00

8:00
13:00
16:00
17:00
20:00

Friday
7:00
8:00

M.S. Farah Nile Cruise
4 nights / 5 days

Luxor - Aswan

Check-In

Lunch on board

Visit East Bank (Karnak & Luxor Temples)

Dinner on board Overnight in Luxor (L/D)

Breakfast on board

Visit West Bank -- Valley of the Kings ,Temple of Queen Hatshepsut (
El-Deir El-Bahari )

Sail to Edfu via Esna

Lunch on board

Afternoon tea

Dinner on board Overnight in Edfu (B/L/D)

Breakfast on board

Visit Horus Temple in Edfu

Lunch on board

Afternoon tea during Sailing to Kom Ombo

Visit the Temple shared by two gods Sobek & Haeroris in Kom Ombo.
Sail to Aswan

Dinner on board

Galabia Party After Dinner. Overnight in Aswan (B/L/D)

Breakfast on board

Visit the High Dam, the Temple of Philae & unfinished Obelisk.

Lunch on board

Afternoon tea

Felucca on the Nile around Kitchener island

Dinner on board. Overnight in Aswan (B/L/D)

Breakfast on board
Check- out (B)



