M.S. Farah Nile Cruise

4 nights / 5 days

Luxor - Aswan



(B)

Monday			
12:00	Check-In		
12:30	Lunch on board		
14:30	Visit East Bank (Karnak & Luxor Temple	s)	
20:00	Dinner on board	Overnight in Luxor	(L/D)
Tuesday			
6:00	Breakfast on board		
7:00	Visit West Bank Valley of the Kings ,Temple of Queen Hatshepsut (
	El-Deir El-Bahari)		
12:00	Sail to Edfu via Esna		
13:00	Lunch on board		
16:00	Afternoon tea		
20:00	Dinner on board	Overnight in Edfu	(B/L/D)
Wednesday			
7:00	Breakfast on board		
8:00	Visit Horus Temple in Edfu		
13:00	Lunch on board		
16:00	Afternoon tea during Sailing to Kom Ombo		
17:00	Visit the Temple shared by two gods So	bek & Haeroris in Kom	Ombo.
18:30	Sail to Aswan		
20:00	Dinner on board		
	Galabia Party After Dinner.	Overnight in Aswan	(B/L/D)
Thursday			
7:00	Breakfast on board		
8:00	Visit the High Dam, the Temple of Phila	e & unfinished Obelisk	•
13:00	Lunch on board		
16:00	Afternoon tea		
17:00	Felucca on the Nile around Kitchener island		
20:00	Dinner on board.	Overnight in Aswan	(B/L/D)
Friday			
7:00	Breakfast on board		

8:00

Check- out